Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num
6076

6337

6300

6554

6090
6338

6263

6130

6218
6021
6108
6170
6494
6103
6086
6016
6119
6131
6424

6158
6162
6035
6378
6204
6567
6206
6126
6407
6487
6524
6443
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Atleta
CARINA DA SILVA SANTOS

LUCINEIA BATISTA FIGUEIREDO

LAURA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

VIVIAN CASSANDRA BORGHEZANI DE
ALMEIDA

CECILIA CONCEICAO COUTO
LUDIMILA MENDES DE ARAUJO

JOCIMARA ALVES

EDILEUZA BARBOSA DA SILVA

GIOVANNA RAFAEL

AMANDA CAROLINA LIBANEO
DANIELA APARECIDA DA SALETE
EURICLEIA ALVES DA CUNHA
SANDRA LUCIA ANDRADE
CRISTINA GOMES QUEVEDO FUGI
CATARINA GARCIA PONTES
ALEXANDRA SANTOS DA SILVA
DIENE PORTO RODRIGUES
EDILEUZA RIBEIRO DA SILVA SANTOS
PATRICIA VERONICA SAVIOLLI

ELIANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ELISANGELA REGINA DIAS

ANA PAULA BRANDOLISE RODRIGUES
MARIA NILDA D MAURICIO
FLORA LIMA SUCUPIRA

GLAUCIE RODRIGUES

VANESSA VICENTE OLIVEIRA
DULCILENE DE FREITAS

NATALIA PIRIA

RUBIANA DE CASSIA ROCHA
TATIANE ALBUQUERQUE PERETTI
REGIANE CATIA CARMO
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34

41

45

56

40
39

43

60

22
38
41
53
48
49
36
41
35
46
40

58
41
32
39
46
35
43
52
20
50
40
53

FEM

Faixa
F3039

FA049

FA049

F5059

F4049
F3039

F4049

F6099

F0029
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
FA049
F3039
FA049
F3039
FA049
F4049

F5059
FA049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059
F0029
F5059
FA049
F5059

F.E

N oM 1WA W R NN R

N O o o 0o N

11

Equipe

EQUIPE FOCO
MAXIMO

EQUIPE FOCO
MAXIMO

EQUIPE FOCO
MAXIMO

COMPACTA FIT

ATLETAS UNIDOS DE
ITAPEVI

MUAY BOUK MUAY
THAI

EQUIPE FOCO
MAXIMO

CORRIDA 100%
SALETTE COSMETICOS

CLUB RUN
BOLA RUNNING
PAZIAN

PREFEITURA DE
INDAITUBA

AVULSO

CTB
ATLETAS DO PARQUE
CROSS ITU GYM
ZARIN

EQUIPE F1 CROSS
TRAINING

Tempo
00:30:59

00:31:10

00:31:36

00:31:47

00:31:58
00:31:57

00:32:41

00:33:36

00:33:42
00:33:58
00:34:13
00:34:21
00:35:05
00:35:09
00:35:10
00:35:13
00:35:42
00:35:47
00:35:47

00:35:52
00:35:54
00:36:00
00:36:04
00:36:18
00:36:30
00:36:32
00:36:37
00:36:51
00:36:58
00:37:00
00:37:29



62 RUSTICA INDAIATUBA

6KM FEM
32 6297 LARISSA BATISTA GIL F 17 F0029 3 EQUIPE FOCO 00:37:39
MAXIMO
33 6207 FRANCIELE MEDEIROS SANTOS F 31 F3039 8 EQUIPE FOCO 00:37:41
MAXIMO
34 6184 FAYNNY DRYELYG F 34 F3039 9 KANSADOS 00:37:51
35 6084 CAROLINA WONHNRATH MENUZZO F 41 F4049 12 00:38:04
36 6507 SILVIA MARTINS DE ALMEIDA F 56 F5059 6 ATLETISMO DE 00:38:07
MARREIRO VINHEDO
37 6448 RENATA FATIMA F 39 F3039 10 EQUIPE F1 CROSS 00:38:09
TRAINING
38 6283 JULIANA NASSAR F 45 F4049 13 EQUIPE JORGE TERRA 00:38:34
39 6514 SONIA OLIVEIRA F 37 F3039 11 00:38:56
40 6172 EVANETE MORAIS ALVES F 49 F4049 14 TRIACTION 00:38:57
41 6064 BRUNA DA SILVA RODRIGUES F 32 F3039 12 00:39:02
42 6370 MARIA CECILIA ARANHA F 62 F6099 2 CORRENDO COM 00:39:14
REMOURA
43 6113 DAYANE YASCARA DE ALMEIDA F 30 F3039 13 SPIDER TEAM 00:39:18
44 6280 JOSSILENE MATOS FERREIRA F 61 F6099 3 AMIGOS DA 00:39:25
MARCINHA
45 6209 FRANCISCA LIGINEIDE F 55 F5059 7 CORRIDA PARA 00:39:32
TODOS DE ITU
46 6047 ANDREIA SOARES DA SILVA F 32 F3039 14 CROSS ITU GYM 00:39:33
47 6541 VANESSA DE NOVAES F 25 F0029 4 CABREUVA RRUNNERS 00:39:37
48 6421 PATRICIA FERNANDA FERREIRA GOMES = F 47 FA049 15 CORRIDA PARA 00:39:55
TODOS DE ITU
49 6512 SOLANGE ALVES F 43  FA049 16 EQUIPE F1 CROSS 00:40:09
TRAINING
50 6383 MARILIA MOTTA CAMARGO DOS REIS F 36 F3039 15 EQUIPE 00:40:11
CAMARGOSTOSOS
51 6253 JESSICA FERNANDA DA SILVA F 30 F3039 16 SPIDER TEAM 00:40:12
52 6325 LUANA CACIQUE LIMA F 32 F3039 17 00:40:13
53 = 6237 IRIANE MENEGON ROSA F 27 F0029 5 00:40:22
54 6192 FERNANDA ESTHER MARTINS F 41 FA049 17 SPIDER TEAM 00:40:29
55 6441 RAQUEL MORAIS F 47 FA049 18 EQUIPE F1 CROSS 00:40:31
TRAINING
56 = 6543 VERANICE BRITO JORDAO RAFAEL F 49 F4049 19 00:40:33
57 6050 LUCIANA SEMENTE FERREIRA F 45 F4049 20 00:40:39
58 6377 MARIA MARINES RIBEIRO GARCIA F 51 F5059 8 EQUIPE FOCO 00:40:41
MAXIMO
59 6386 MARISTELA HEFLIGER CAMARGO F 23 F0029 6 EQUIPE 00:40:45
CAMARGOSTOSOS
60 6039 ANA PAULA PONTES F 40 F4049 21 ATLETISMO DE 00:41:17
VINHEDO
61 6316 LIGIA GALBIATI TOMASETO F 61 F6099 4 GAIVOTA RUN 00:41:20
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62 RUSTICA INDAIATUBA

6KM  FEM
62 6296 KATIUSCI SIMONETTI F 43  F4049 22 00:41:24
63 6189 FERNANDA ARAUJO F 44 F4049 23 NINGUEM SOLTA A 00:41:36
MAO DE NINGUEM
64 6055 ARLETE DA CORTE GONCALVES F 56 F5059 9 AMIGOS DA 00:41:58
MARCINHA
65 6025 AMIRES APARECIDA PESSOTTI F 62 F6099 5 ZTR RUNNING 00:42:10
66 6330 LUCIANA DO VALLE F 39 F3039 18 BOLA RUNNING 00:42:14
67 6072 CAMILA FREITAS F 43 F4049 24 00:42:18
68 6013 ALESSANDRA ANDREA FAUSTO DE F 51 F5059 10 00:42:32
FREITAS
69 6505 SILVANA PINHEIRO DO PRADO FREITAS =~ F 58  F5059 11 AQUAEFIT 00:42:41
70 6547 VILMA CAVALCANTE FRIZARINI F 54 F5059 12 PAZIAN 00:42:47
71 6282 JULIANA EVARISTO DO LAGO F 33 F3039 19 00:43:12
72 6423 PATRICIA QUARENTEI F 41 F4049 25 CORRIDA PARA 00:43:13
TODOS DE ITU
73 6516 SONIA SOUZA VILAS BOAS F 50 F5059 13 00:43:28
74 6034 ANA MARIA DE CASTRO CAMPOS F 65 F6099 6 ZTR RUNNING 00:43:29
75 = 6442 RAYANE GONCALVES TOMASELLI F 31 F3039 20 00:43:53
76 6431 POLYANA CAMARGO F 39 F3039 21 EQUIPE 00:43:56
CAMARGOSTOSOS
77 6508 SILVIA REGINA CIPULLO SOBRAL F 59 F5059 14 00:43:59
78 6456 RITA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 54 F5059 15 AMIGOS DA 00:44:01
MARCINHA
79 6511 SIRLENE SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS F 40 F4049 26 00:44:09
80 6231 HELEN NELLY F 38 F3039 22 KANSADOS 00:44:16
81 6138 EDNA COSTA F 46 F4049 27 BOLA RUNNING 00:44:18
82 6553 VIVIAN APARECIDA FAZA ARAUJO F 46 F4049 28 00:44:27
83 6542 VERALICE MACIEL F 34 F3039 23 00:44:31
84 6432 PRISCILA GUERRA F 36 F3039 24 00:44:41
85 6311 LETICIA HORACIO F 25 F0029 7 SPIDER TEAM 00:44:43
86 = 6480 ROSE FERREIRA F 41 F4049 29 KANSADOS 00:44:44
87 6333 LUCIANA POMPEU F 40 F4049 30 00:44:55
88 = 6030 ANA CRISTINA DA SILVA F 43 F4049 31 UM DIA EU CHEGO 00:44:58
89 6027 ANA CAROLINA MEDEIROS DA SILVA F 34 F3039 25 00:45:09
90 = 6159 ELIANE SILVA MARQUES F 39 F3039 26 AMIGOS DA 00:45:11
MARCINHA
91 6381 MARIANA TORRES CUNHA MANZATTO = F 41 F4049 32 ZTR RUNNING 00:45:17
92 6566 ZIRLEIDE DA SILVA F 36 F3039 27 00:45:24
93 6399 MILENE ROCHA SIMIONATO F 30 F3039 28 00:45:24
94 6520 TALITA IBELLI F 39 F3039 29 00:45:30
95 = 6038 ANA PAULA MANENTE COTTET F 35 F3039 30 PAZIAN 00:45:34
96 6477 ROSA MARIA BORTOLATO F 52 F5059 16 00:45:36
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97

98

99
100
101
102

103

104
105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

117

118
119

120
121

122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

6102
6332
6478
6384
6336
6140

6063

6497
6402

6444

6449
6074
6156
6037
6005
6112
6177
6295
6061

6373

6182

6115
6044

6104
6033

6374

6279
6536
6193
6239
6294
6489
6020
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CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA ORLANDINI
LUCIANA MIRANDA

ROSA VIRGINIA WANDERLEY DINIZ
MARINALVA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCINEIA ALVES DE CARVALHO SILVA
EDNA MODESTO RAMOS

BRUNA CAMARGO DEMITI

SARA VIEIRA
MONICA MOTTA CAMARGO

REGINA LUCIA ALMEIDA

RENATA MEDEIROS ROSSI
CAMILE L PASSARELI

ELIANA CAMARGO LEINDECKER
ANA PAULA FIUZA

ADRIANA BORGES ZERBINI
DANUBIA PACHECO DE ALMEIDA
FABIANA FIRMINO DA SILVA
KATIA TCHANI PENIDO

BIANCA LAUREANO

MARIA GARCEZ

FABRICIA DE CASSIA MORAES BONFIM

DEBORA PEREIRA FREITAS
ANDREA FLORENCIO DA SILVA

DAIANE FORTI
ANA MARIA DA COSTA

MARIA JOSE BATISTA RIBEIRO

JOSELITA COSTA MALHEIRO SANTOS
VALDIRENE SANTOS LOPES
FERNANDA MARIA BREJON

ISABEL DE FATIMA SANTOS

KARINE LIMA ROCHA

SABRINE ANTONIETTI

AMANDA BUENO SAQUETIM ZACCUR
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36
42
51
57
52
41

36

38
38

49

34
43
41
46
39
33
27
49
27

66

49

43
41

38
33

55

56
37
39
51
25
32
37

FEM

F3039
F4049
F5059
F5059
F5059
F4049

F3039

F3039
F3039

FA049

F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F0029
F4049
F0029

F6099

F4049

F4049
FA049

F3039
F3039

F5059

F5059
F3039
F3039
F5059
F0029
F3039
F3039

31
33
17
18
19
34

32

33
34

35

35
36
37
38
36
37

39

40

41
42

38
39

20

21
40
41
22
10
42
43

NAO
NINIS TEAM
FUI CORRER
HITACHI RUNNERS

ATLETAS UNIDOS DE
ITAPEVI

EQUIPE
CAMARGOSTOSOS

VIEIRA TEAM

EQUIPE
CAMARGOSTOSOS

EQUIPE F1 CROSS
TRAINING

INTRUSAS TRAIL RUN

CORRIDA 100%
FORCA SEMPRE
SPIDER TEAM

JVM TRAIL RUN

EQUIPE
CAMARGOSTOSOS

ATLETISMO DE
VINHEDO

EDEN RACE
SOROCABA

CINDERELAS DO
ASFALTO

EQUIPE F1 CROSS
TRAINING

PREFEITURA DE
INDAITUBA

NAO

BORA CORRER
ONIX RUNNERS

SPIDER TEAM

00:45:37
00:45:42
00:45:44
00:45:46
00:45:59
00:46:11

00:46:12

00:46:21
00:46:44

00:46:46

00:46:51
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:46:56
00:46:59
00:47:03
00:47:15
00:47:27
00:47:28

00:47:30

00:47:32

00:47:44
00:47:46

00:48:02
00:48:05

00:48:15

00:48:17
00:48:20
00:48:28
00:48:46
00:49:11
00:49:21
00:49:27
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6KM  FEM
130 6400 MIRIAM MARIA DE LUNA F 48 F4049 43 AMIGOS DA 00:49:28
MARCINHA
131 6139 EDNA MARIA DA CONCEICAO F 51 F5059 23 CORRE CAJAMAR 00:49:29
132 6387 MARLI BRUNHARA ESQUILAR F 71 F6099 8 EDELSON 00:49:35
PERFORMANCE
133 6481 ROSELAINE MOLERO F 51 F5059 24 00:49:36
134 6504 SILVANA MOLERO F 45 F4049 44 00:49:37
135 6314 LIEGE MATAVELLI F 44 F4049 45 00:49:37
136 6315 LIGIA ANDREA DANTAS DEMIRANDA  F 52  F5059 25 PAZIAN 00:49:39
137 6495 SANDRA REGINA SALES F 59 F5059 26 CORRE CAJAMAR 00:49:43
138 6222 GRAZIELE NASCIMENTO BORIN F 34 F3039 44 00:49:44
139 6248 JANICE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS F 39 F3039 45 SPIDER TEAM 00:49:50
140 6450 RENATASILVERIO COELHO PANIGHEL ~ F 45 FA4049 46 00:49:53
141 6028 ANA CAROLINA MORI NISH| F 36 F3039 46 NISHI 00:50:15
142 6517 SORAIA LIMA SUCUPIRA F 49 F4049 47 CROSS ITU GYM 00:50:32
143 6155 ELEN CINTIA DE ALCANTARA BIAZOLI F 34 F3039 47 00:50:54
144 6065 BRUNA MESSINETTI F 38 F3039 48 00:51:03
145 6320 LISANDRA MENEGON F 31 F3039 49 VAMOS CORRER - 00:51:10
CAPIVARI
146 6485 RUBENICE CONFESSOR DE OLIVEIRA F 57 F5059 27 AMIGOS DA 00:51:10
MARCINHA
147 6265 JOELI JASMINE HOPPE SALES F 40 F4049 48 HOPPE SALES 00:51:10
148 6379 MARIA SALLAS F 60 F6099 9 CORRIDA 100% 00:51:20
149 6066 BRUNA PEREIRA PENALVA F 34 F3039 50 PENALVAS 00:51:46
150 6036 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO F 52 F5059 28 00:51:46
151 6067 BRUNA SANTOS GUEDES F 30 F3039 51 00:51:54
152 6161 ELISABETH CRISTINA GOMES F 30 F3039 52 EQUIPE FOCO 00:52:12
MAXIMO
153 6077 CARINA DOS SANTOS ANTONIETTI F 39 F3039 53 00:52:24
154 6075 CAMILLA LIMA ROCHA F 27 F0029 11 00:52:26
155 6515 SONIA REGINA SCACHETTI DE LIMA F 53 F5059 29 KIKAEKIKO 00:52:41
156 6183 FATIMA APARECIDA BOFF F 53 F5059 30 CORRIDA PARA 00:52:42
TODOS DE ITU
157 6022 AMANDA FONSECA SANTOS F 37 F3039 54 00:52:42
158 6092 CHRISTIANE REZENDE F 40 F4049 49 00:52:43
159 6518 SUZANA OLIVEIRA F 48 F4049 50 00:52:55
160 6174 MARIA AP SOARES DA SILVA F 45 F4049 51 CORRENDO COM RE 00:52:58
MOURA
161 6292 JUSCILENE SILVA MEI F 38 F3039 - CA 00:53:10
162 6163 ELOISA NASCIMENTO F 39 F3039 55 AMIGOS DA 00:53:16
MARCINHA
163 6570 BEATRIZ RAMITO F 16 F0029 12 00:53:21
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6KM  FEM
164 6019 ALINE BARBOSA DA SILVA F 33 F3039 56 CORREDORES DA 00:53:34
ALEGRIA
165 6526 TATIANE FREIRE DA SILVA F 38 F3039 57 CORREDORES DA 00:53:34
ALEGRIA
166 6506 SILVIA BELCHIOR F 53 F5059 31 CORREDORES DA 00:53:34
ALEGRIA
167 6101 CRISTIANA ALVES RAGIOTTO F 42 F4049 52 CORRENDOCOMREM 00:53:50
OURA
168 6152 ELAINE CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA F 38 F3039 58 CORRENDO COM RE 00:53:50
MOURA
169 6201 FLAVIA CALVACANTE DA CRUZ F 27 F0029 13 CRUZ 00:53:53
GOTTARDO
170 6169 EUNICE ALVES TEIXEIRA F 40 F4049 53 00:54:11
171 6440 RAQUEL MANGINI BOMFIM F 46 F4049 54 00:54:15
172 6324 LUANA ANDRADE F 41 F4049 55 CROSS ITU GYM 00:54:25
173 6484 ROSEMARY NEVES F 45 F4049 56 CROSS ITU GYM 00:54:27
174 6329 LUCIANA AP DOS SANTOS F 41 F4049 57 00:54:35
175 6060 BIANCA KOBAL CORREA F 31 F3039 59 00:54:42
176 6396 MICHELLE DE MESQUITA MENDES F 33 F3039 60 00:54:48
177 6521 TAMIRES REMONTTI F 32 F3039 61 EQUIPE F1 CROSS 00:55:14
TRAINING
178 6285 JULIANE MEDEIROS DE ALMEIDA F 40 F4049 58 ONIX RUNNERS 00:55:17
179 6382 MARIANA TREVIZANI SUCUPIRA F 26 F0029 14 CROSS ITU GYM 00:55:46
180 6408 NEIVA MARIA OLIVEIRA F 68 F6099 10 00:55:46
181 6010 ALANA CAROLINA COSTA F 35 F3039 62 00:55:46
182 6513 SOLANGE ROSA DOS SANTOS F 44 F4049 59 AMIGOS SEMPRE 00:56:04
JUNTOS
183 6317 LILIANA PORTELA DA SILVA F 43 F4049 60 00:56:17
184 6266 JOELMA MORGANA ALVESSTEFANUTO =~ F 46 F4049 61 00:56:24
185 6546 VILMA BATISTA DE SOUZA F 60 F6099 11 00:56:35
186 6414 NILDA BATISTA DE SOUSA PAULINO F 58 F5059 32 VILMA 00:56:35
187 6190 FERNANDA CRUZ DA SILVA F 22 F0029 15 ONIX RUNNERS 00:56:35
188 6249 JAQUELINE A SANTOS F 36 F3039 63 KANSADOS 00:56:52
189 6412 NEUSA APARECIDA CABRALJANUARIO ~ F = 66  F6099 12 CORRENDOCOMREM 00:56:54
OURA
190 6326 LUANA SILVA ARTERO MOLINA F 33 F3039 64 00:57:17
191 6284 JULIANA SANTOS F 44 F4049 62 EQUIPE FOCO 00:57:30
MAXIMO
192 6544 JENIFFER DA SILVA F 21 F0029 16 00:57:47
193 6375 MARIA JOSE SANTOS SIMONETTI F 66 F6099 13 00:57:56
194 6493 SANDRA LIMA F 50 F5059 33 AMIGOS DA 00:58:02
MARCINHA
195 6560 WANIA MALAGRINE MASSARI F 47 F4049 63 LIVE ASSESSORIA 00:58:39
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6KM  FEM
196 6523 TATIANA JACOB RAWADAUSCKI F 34 F3039 65 BRAVUS 00:58:50
197 6406 NATALIA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA F 37 F3039 66 00:59:02
198 6007 ADRIANA MAZETO F 54 F5059 34 00:59:10
199 6109 DANIELLE DE MELO SANTANA F 36 F3039 67 00:59:14
200 6029 ANA CAROLINE SANTOS VELOSO F 31 F3039 68 00:59:23
201 6160 ELIDA JANCAUSCAS MUNHOZ F 57 F5059 35 CORRENDO COM RE 00:59:25
MOURA
202 6527 TELMA CARINA MASANTE F 42 F4049 - CA 00:59:30
203 6143 EDNEIA EDUARDO MASANTE F 55 F5059 - CA 00:59:30
204 6331 LUCIANA GODINHO F 49 F4049 - CA 00:59:32
205 6242 IZABEL FERREIRA DA COSTA F 66 F6099 14 AMIGOS DA 00:59:40
MARCINHA
206 6243 JACIARA NASCIMENTO PAULO F 60 F6099 15 AMIGOS DA 00:59:40
MARCINHA
207 6313 LIA MARA RIBEIRO GONCALVES F 43 F4049 64 00:59:52
208 6457 RITA DE CASSIA LIMA F 54 F5059 36 01:00:08
209 1026 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA FARIAS F 40 F4049 65 FLOW RUNNERS 01:00:22
210 6219 GISELE CRISTINA MODESTO F 43 F4049 66 01:01:00
211 6371 MARIA DALVA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 40 F4049 67 01:01:06
212 6426 PAULINASILVA F 59 F5059 37 KANSADOS 01:01:21
213 6422 PATRICIA MEGUMI MATSUMOTO F 39 F3039 69 01:01:39
214 6393 MAYRA ROCHA F 36 F3039 70 01:01:42
215 6483 ROSELANE FERREIRA DE LIMA F 39 F3039 71 01:01:59
216 6528 THAIS BUENO DE FREITAS F 38 F3039 72 EQUIPE FOCO 01:02:34
MAXIMO
217 6125 DRIELLY FERREIRA RODRIGUES F 29 F0029 - CA 01:02:37
218 6350 MAEBA TOMASELLI F 34 F3039 - CA 01:02:47
219 6166 ERIKA ALVES F 33 F3039 73 KANSADOS 01:03:32
220 6049 ANE ELISIA CARLOS F 36 F3039 74 01:03:43
221 6129 EDILAINE JAQUELINE ALVES F 36 F3039 75 01:03:48
222 6398 MILENA SILVA PICASSO F 38 F3039 76 01:03:49
223 6569 VANESSA TEREZINHA SANTANA F 43 F4049 68 KANSADOS 01:03:56
224 6220 GISELE CRISTINA SOARES DE MORAES ~ F 35 F3039 77 GISELE MORAES 01:04:12
225 6094 CLAUDIABRAGASANTOSMONTEIRO  F 46 F4049 - CA 01:04:14
226 6459 ROBERTA MARIANO SA TELESDESOUSA F 42  F4049 69 01:04:39
227 6559 WALDEREZ APARECIDA PIRES F 49 F4049 70 CORRENDO COM RE 01:05:42
MOURA
228 6372 MARIA DE LURDES TELES F 57 F5059 38 AMIGOS DA 01:07:02
MARCINHA
229 6091 CHRIS MEIER F 65 F6099 - CA 01:07:54
230 6281 JOYCE CRISTINA FERREIRA F 27 F0029 17 01:08:07
231 6525 TATIANE CERESER F 37 F3039 78 AVULSO 01:09:09
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232 6555 VIVIAN CRISTINA COLODO F 47 F4049 71 01:09:37
233 6073 CAMILA MONTEIRO F 30 F3039 79 EQUIPE 01:11:24
CAMARGOSTOSOS
234 6369 MARGARETH HEFLIGER F 60 F6099 16 EQUIPE 01:11:26
CAMARGOSTOSOS
235 6476 ROSA M F ROCHA F 51 F5059 - CA 01:11:39
236 6405 NATALIA LA GATTO MANZANO F 37 F3039 80 01:14:47
237 6299 LAURA APARECIDA CALZA F 62 F6099 17 01:14:55
238 6173 EVELINE ZANFERRARI DE PAULA F 40 F4049 - CA 01:16:15
NAKASIMA
239 6006 ADRIANA ECEIZA MANZANO ESPINDOLA F 48 F4049 - CA 01:16:18
240 6488 SABRINA DE SA SAVERGNINI F 45 F4049 - CA 01:23:49
241 6251 JENIFFER IZIDRO F 23 F0029 18 KANSADOS 01:37:02
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